Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: DIC Entertai	nment Corp.
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all n provider is doing business): <u>Trollz.com</u>	ames under which the service
Address of Service Provider: 4100 West Alameda Avenue.	, Burbank, California 91505
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: <u>David Ducar</u> ; <u>Seni</u> <u>Affairs</u>	or Director, Business & Legal
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address location): 4100 West Alameda Avenue Burbank, California 91505	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 818-955-5400)
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 818-955-5527	
Email Address of Designated Agent: legal@dicentertain	nment.com
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Servi Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory I Office: DIC Entertainment Corp., March 16, 2005	
Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating	Service Provider:
Date:	01/11/106
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Noah Fogelson Vice President, Busines	ss & Legal Affairs
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Acc	ompanied by a \$30 Filing Fee
Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	RECEIVED
150230134	JAN 1 6 2006
G-82-3-4	COPYRIGHT OFFICE

COPYRIGHT OFFICE

SCANNED 3 / 1 6 / 0 6 :